## NARP

## **Commonwealth of Kentucky** Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0119858 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

3/16/2017 10:13:32 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## **Annual Report Online Filing**

**ARP** 

Company: GRAVEL SWITCH VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT-COMMUNITY CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0119858 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/3/1979 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/16/2017 10:13:32 AM

Fee: \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

PO BOX 59

GRAVEL SWITCH, KY 40328

Registered Agent Name/Address

WAYNE HOLLON 395 ALICETON ROAD GRAVEL SWITCH, KY 40328

**Current Officers** 

Chairman WAYNE HOLLON Aliceton RD Gravel SwitchKY 40328 Hourigan Lane Gravel Switch Ky 40328 Secretary Mark Whitehouse JOE KENT SHEWMAKER 375 Logan Rd Gravel Switch, KY 40328 Treasurer

**Directors** 

Director LARRY BRUSSELL Hwy 337 Gravel Switch, KY Hourigan Lane LebanonKY 40033 Director MARK WHITEHOUSE 1105 Tatum Lane Lebanon KY 40033 Director **ALTON TATUM** 

**Signatures** 

**Signature** Joe Kent Shewmaker Title

Treasure